
 

      S. C.A. "SAN ISIDRO LABRADOR" 
                                      MARCHENA 
 
AGUA RECOGIDA, según pluviómetro de esta cooperativa.  (2.022/23) 
 
 FECHA                   LITROS     ACUMULADOS           FECHA                   LITROS     ACUMULADOS          
       
13-09-22                 2,5                 2,5                  23-05-23             8,5               300,0 
14-09-22                 5,0                 7,5                  24-05-23             1,0               301,0 
15-09-22                 2,0                 9,5                  29-05-23           20,0               321,0 
30-09-22               12,0               21,5                  07-06-23             1,5               322,5 
11-10-22                 1,5               23,0                  09-06-23           24,0               346,5 
21-10-22                 2,5               25,5 
24-10-22               21,5               47,0 
10-11-22                 9,0               56,0 
15-11-22                 2,5               58,5 
16-11-22               10,0               68,5 
17-11-22                 2,5               71,0 
18-11-22                 1,5               72,5 
22-11-22                 1,5               74,0 
23-11-22                 3,0               77,0  
01-12-22                 4,0               81,0 
05-12-22                 8,0               89,0 
07-12-22               13,0             102,0 
09-12-22               20,0             122,0 
12-12-22               47,0             169,0 
13-12-22                 3,0             172,0 
14-12-22               21,0             193,0 
15-12-22               26,0             219,0 
16-12-22                 8,0             227,0  
19-12-22                 2,0             229 ,0 
21-12-22                 6,5              235,5 
03-01-23               25,0              260.5 
09-01-23                 3,5              264,0 
10-01-23                 2,0              266,0 
09-02-23                 3,5              269,5 
06-03-23                 2,0              271,5 
07-03-23                 7,5              279,0 
08-03-23                 0,5              279,5 
09-03-23                 2,0              281,5 
23-04-23                 1,0              282,5 
19-05-23                 9,0             291,5 
 
MEDIA DE AGUA DE LOS  35 ULTIMOS AÑOS: 507.82  LITROS 


